Application Numbe Name

SM233510876182
SM118571
SM108700
SM112815
SM126670
SM233510400771
SM105638
SM101027
SM233510287110
SM233510367968
SM233510481187
SM109405
SM121057
SM110409

Anshika
DEEPAK KUMAR

RITU SHRIVASTAVA
VISHAKHA YADAV

ANUJ MISHRA
Bhaskar Sharma

KARAN SINGH TOMAR
KHUSHI LALWANI

NEHA GAUTAM
Riya sharma
VARNIKA

DEV RAJ SINGH

GULSHAN NIMESH
MINAKSHI DIWAKER

Category Programme

BC
BC
BC
BC
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
GN
SC

SC

SC

BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt
BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt

Faculty SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1
Faculty of SM1
Faculty of . SM1

Fee

2980
2980
2750
2750
2750
2980
2750
2750
2980
2980
2980
2750
2750
2750



