Application Numbe Name		Category Programme		Faculty SM1	Fee
SM233510876182	Anshika	BC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2980
SM118571	DEEPAK KUMAR	BC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2980
SM108700	RITU SHRIVASTAVA	BC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM112815	VISHAKHA YADAV	BC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM126670	ANUJ MISHRA	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM233510400771	Bhaskar Sharma	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2980
SM105638	KARAN SINGH TOMAR	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM101027	KHUSHI LALWANI	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM233510287110	NEHA GAUTAM	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2980
SM233510367968	Riya sharma	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2980
SM233510481187	VARNIKA	GN	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2980
SM109405	DEV RAJ SINGH	SC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM121057	GULSHAN NIMESH	SC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750
SM110409	MINAKSHI DIWAKER	SC	BA Soc Sc Human Service Mgmt	Faculty of SM1	2750